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Key Recognised Seasonal Employer (RSE) Contacts 

 

Immigration New Zealand (INZ) Government Officials 

 

Name Designation Email 

Faamata Laumalili National Manager Pacific Migration 
INZ - Ministry of Business Innovation Employment 

Mata.Laumalili2@mbie.govt.nz  

Tony Jensen RSE Engagement Partner 
Gisborne/Hawkes Bay/Central North Island 

Tony.jensen@mbie.govt.nz 

Francisco Maiava RSE Engagement Partner 
Northland/Upper Auckland/Auckland/Waikato/Bay 
of Plenty/Marlborough 

Francisco.maiava@mbie.govt.nz  

Michael Jones RSE Engagement Partner 
Otago/Canterbury/Nelson/Tasman 

michael.jones@mbie.govt.nz  

Afzal Ali Programme Manager 
Toso Vaka-o-Manu 
Pacific Migration, INZ 

afzal.ali@mbie.govt.nz 

Matt Gibbs Pacific Engagement Manager 
Toso Vaka-o-Manu 
Pacific Migration, INZ 

Matthew.Gibbs@mbie.govt.nz  

Falute Vaai Pacific Engagement Manager 
Toso Vaka-o-Manu 
Pacific Migration, INZ 

Falute.Vaai@mbie.govt.nz  

Jeanie Borsboom Manager, Specialist Inspection 
Labour Inspectorate, Employment Services 
Ministry of Business Innovation Employment 

Jeanie.Borsboom@mbie.govt.nz  

Charlotte Grimwood Labour Inspector 
Northland/Auckland/Waikato/Manawatu/Wanganui 
INZ - Ministry of Business Innovation Employment 

Charlotte.Grimwood@mbie.govt.nz 

Alex Magill Labour Inspector 
Bay of Plenty/Gisborne/Hawkes Bay 
INZ - Ministry of Business Innovation Employment 

Alex.Magill@mbie.govt.nz 

Chanel Williams Labour Inspector 
Nelson/Tasman 
INZ - Ministry of Business Innovation Employment 

Chanel.williams@mbie.govt.nz 
 

Jessica Lemon Labour Inspector 
Marlborough/Canterbury/Otago 
INZ - Ministry of Business Innovation Employment 

Jessica.Lemon@mbie.govt.nz 
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